& Senior Men's Club Championship INGLIS

TRURO GOLF CLUB

............. Round 2 Leaderboard :

Super Senior Award (65+) - Super Senior Award (65+)

Total
Gross Gross

1  Eldon (Spud) Arsenault +14 $125.00 Super Senior (65+) Champion
2  Eric Boutilier +16 81 77 158 $0.00
3 James Wadden +20 83 79 162 $0.00
4  Scotty Maxwell +20 83 79 162 $0.00
5 Malcolm MacPherson +22 80 84 164 $0.00
6 David Scott +22 81 83 164 $0.00
7  Chris Thoms +25 88 79 167 $0.00
8 Wayne Talbot +25 82 85 167 $0.00
9 Ralph Brine +26 | 83 85 168 $0.00
10 Kevin Jackson +26 83 85 168 $0.00
11 Sandy Vuill +26 81 87 168 $0.00
12 David Byrne +30 87 85 172 $0.00
13 Blanchard Atkinson +31 90 83 173 $0.00
14  Danny Maxwell +33 85 90 175 $0.00
15 John Bevan +33 81 94 175 $0.00
16 Rod Dean +34 88 88 176 $0.00
17 Barry Vuill +35 | 92 85 177 $0.00
18 Morris Chuchmuch +37 88 91 179 $0.00
19 Gary Nepean +41 95 88 183 $0.00
20 Brendan D'arcy +44 96 90 186 $0.00
21 Ian Scott +46 91 97 188 $0.00
22 Doug Graham +50 90 102 192 $0.00
23 Allan Wolfe +64 | 101 105 206 $0.00
NS Barry Richardson - 91 NS NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779072915157574631
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& Senior Men's Club Championship INGLIS

TRURO GOLF CLUB

............. Round 2 Leaderboard :

Overall Results

Total
Gross Gross

Paul Coulson -5 $175.00 Overall Champion
T2 Kevin Hayden -2 69 71 140 $0.00
T2 Robert Watt -2 73 67 140 $0.00
4  Dave Mitchell +3 77 68 145 $0.00
5 David Murphy +4 74 72 146 $0.00
6 Jay Foster +5 73 74 147 $0.00
7  Nevin Jackson +6 73 75 148 $0.00
8 Blair Faulkner +7 76 73 149 $0.00
9 Nelson Thompson +8 75 75 150 $0.00
10 Derek D'Arcy +11 79 74 153 $0.00
11 Brian Hayden +12 77 77 154 $0.00
12 Mike Worsley +13 76 79 155 $0.00
T13 John Worsley +14 | 80 76 156 $0.00
T13 Geoff Hunt +14 80 76 156 $0.00
T13 Eldon (Spud) Arsenault +14 78 | 78 156 $0.00 Super Senior (65+) Champion
T13 Dennis McCarthy +14 78 78 156 $0.00
17 Kevin MacNaughton +15 80 @ 77 157 $0.00
T18 Eric Boutilier +16 81 77 158 $0.00
T18 Paul Clark +16 78 80 158 $0.00
20 DeanAza +18 84 76 160 $0.00
T21 James Wadden +20 | 83 79 162 $0.00
T21 Scotty Maxwell +20 83 79 162 $0.00
T21 Trevor Jordan +20 80 @ 82 162 $0.00
T24 David Scott +22 81 83 164 $0.00
T24 Malcolm MacPherson +22 80 84 164 $0.00
26 Ken Atkinson +23 80 85 165 $0.00
T27 Chris Thoms +25 88 79 167 $0.00
T27 Wayne Talbot +25 82 85 167 $0.00
T27 Earle Atkinson +25 82 85 167 $0.00
T30 Ralph Brine +26 83 85 168 $0.00
T30 Kevin Jackson +26 83 | 85 168 $0.00
T30 Sandy Yuill +26 81 87 168 $0.00
T33 James Bryson +27 85 84 169 $0.00
T33 Crawford MacPherson +27 86 83 169 $0.00

35 Terry Cullen +28 86 84 170 $0.00


file:///v2tournaments/10775647617837720108?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
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Ralph Bastarache
David Byrne
Blanchard Atkinson
Butch Williams
Danny Maxwell
John Bevan

Rod Dean

Dave Arsenault
Dave Hopper
Barry Yuill

Morris Chuchmuch
Steve Byrne
Brian Buckley
Gary Nepean
Scott Cameron
Jody Upham
Brendan D'arcy
Ian Scott

John Miller

Doug Graham
Manoj Vohra
Allan Wolfe

Gary Elliott

Barry Richardson
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Round 2 Leaderboard
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171
172
173
174
175
175
176
176
177
177
179
181
181
183
184
185
186
188
192
192
196
206
209
NS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779073073198948873
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779073073198948872
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779073073165394941
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779073073198948884
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779073073165394937
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& Senior Men's Club Championship INGLIS

TRURO GOLF CLUB

............... Round 2 Leaderboard :

Gross Divisional Results

e G g e e
Gross Gross
Paul Coulson -5 $0.00 Overall Champion
T2 |Robert Watt -2 73 67 140 $100.00 1st Gross (Retro)
T2 Kevin Hayden -2 69 71 140 $80.00 2nd Gross
4  Dave Mitchell +3 77 | 68 145 $60.00 3rd Gross
--  David Murphy +4 IR R 146 $0.00 1st Net (Retro)
-- Jay Foster +5 73 74 147
--  Nevin Jackson +6 A ENA RN 148 $0.00 2nd Net
5 Blair Faulkner +7 76 | 73 149
Nelson Thompson +8 75 | 75 150
--  Derek D'Arcy +11 79 74 153 $0.00 3rd Net
7  Brian Hayden +12 77 77 154
--  Mike Worsley +13 76::::79 155
T8 John Worsley +14 80 76 156
T8 Geoff Hunt +14 80 76 156
--  Dennis McCarthy +14 78 78 156
--  Kevin MacNaughton +15 80: 77 157
--  Paul Clark +16 78 80 158
10 Trevor Jordan +20 80 82 162
--  Chris Thoms +25 8879 167
--  Dave Hopper +35 94 :::-83 177
e o e
Gross Gross
Eldon (Spud) Arsenault +14 $0.00 Super Senior (65+) Champion
--  Eric Boutilier +16 81 | 77 158 $100.00 1st Gross
2 DeanAza +18 84 76 160 $80.00 2nd Gross
--  James Wadden +20 83 79 162 $0.00 1st Net
3 Scotty Maxwell +20 83 79 162 $60.00 3rd Gross
4  David Scott +22 81 83 164
--  Malcolm MacPherson +22 80 84 164 $0.00 2nd Net
--  Ken Atkinson +23 80 85 165 $0.00 3rd Net

5 Wayne Talbot +25 82 85 167
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738588746663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192206
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192207

& Senior Men's Club Championship INGLIS

TRURO GOLF CLUB

"""""""""" Round 2 Leaderboard EWELLER

T6 |Ralph Brine +26 83 85 168
T6 Kevin Jackson +26 83 85 168
T6 Sandy Yuill +26 81 87 168

-- James Bryson +27 85 84 169

--  Crawford MacPherson +27 86 83 169

--  Terry Cullen +28 86 84 170

--  Ralph Bastarache +29 85 86 171

--  Blanchard Atkinson +31 90 83 173
T9 Danny Maxwell +33 85 90 175
T9 John Bevan +33 81 94 175

--  Dave Arsenault +34 87 | 89 176

11  Morris Chuchmuch +37 88 91 179

12 Steve Byrne +39 95 | 86 181

-- Scott Cameron +42 89 | 95 184

--  Jody Upham +43 94 91 185

13 Manoj Vohra +54 93 103 196

R -1
Gross Gross
Earle Atkinson +25 $100.00 1st Gross

--  David Byrne +30 87 85 172 $0.00 1st Net
--  Butch Williams +32 86 88 174 $80.00 2nd Gross
2 Rod Dean +34 88 88 176

3 Barry VYuill +35 92 85 177 $0.00 2nd Net
4 Brian Buckley +39 93 88 181

5 Gary Nepean +41 95 | 88 183

--  Brendan D'arcy +44 96 90 186

-- Ian Scott +46 91::1::97 188

6  John Miller +50 95 97 192

--  Doug Graham +50 90::4:102:1:::192

7  Allan Wolfe +64 101 105 206

--  Gary Elliott +67 108 101 209

8 Barry Richardson = 91 NS NS

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738555192218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637768
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637766
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637763
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637760
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637762
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637761
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738488083318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779240738521637755

& Senior Men's Club Championship INGLIS

TRURO GOLF CLUB

............... Round 2 Leaderboard :

Net Divisional Results

e S e
Net Net
David Murphy -2 $100.00 1st Net (Retro)
T1 Nevin Jackson -2 69 71 140 $80.00 2nd Net
--  Kevin Hayden E 75 NN NN L $0.00 2nd Gross
3 Derek D'Arcy +1 74 69 143 $60.00 3rd Net
--  Paul Coulson +1 i e B b
--  Dave Mitchell +3 77:1:68 1145 $0.00 3rd Gross
4  Jay Foster +3 72 73 145
--  Robert Watt +4 76 70 146 $0.00 1st Gross (Retro)
5 Kevin MacNaughton +5 75 72 147
Dennis McCarthy +6 74 74 148
--  Nelson Thompson +6 74 74 148
--  Blair Faulkner +7 76173 1 :149
7 | Mike Worsley +7 73 76 149
8 PaulClark +8 74 76 150
--  Geoff Hunt +10:1. 781274 ) 152
--  Brian Hayden L R R SR B S B B9
--  John Worsley +14 80 76 156
9  Chris Thoms +15 83 74 157
--  Trevor Jordan +16 78 80 158
10 Dave Hopper +25 89 78 167
el e |
Net Net
Eric Boutilier -4 $0.00 1st Gross
--  Eldon (Spud) Arsenault -2 701701140 $0.00 Super Senior (65+) Champion
T2 |James Wadden E 73 69 142 $100.00 1st Net
T2 Malcolm MacPherson E 69 73 142 $80.00 2nd Net
T4 | James Bryson +3 73 | 72 145
T4 | Ken Atkinson +3 70 75 145 $60.00 3rd Net
6  Terry Cullen +4 74 72 146
-- Dean Aza +4 77169 1 146 $0.00 2nd Gross

--  Scotty Maxwell +4 751711146 $0.00 3rd Gross
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483458
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241002058146795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483442
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483445
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483444
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001957483441
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001991037905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241002024592345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001991037904
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001991037899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001991037893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001991037902
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241001991037895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241002024592347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779241002024592344

& Senior Men's Club Championship INGLIS

TRURO GOLF CLUB

............... Round 2 Leaderboard :

--  David Scott +4 72174146
7 Ralph Bastarache +5 73 74 147
--  Wayne Talbot +5 AP By A B iy
--  Ralph Brine +8 7412761150
--  Kevin Jackson +8 74 76 150
T8 Blanchard Atkinson +9 79 72 151
T8 Crawford MacPherson +9 77 74 151
10 Dave Arsenault +10 75 77 152
-- John Bevan +11::1:70:1:83 1153
--  Sandy Vuill +12: 1741801154
-- Morris Chuchmuch b Sk S0k B
--  Danny Maxwell Lo RO S U L e 5T
11 Jody Upham +19 82 79 161
--  Steve Byrne P B ST SRS M B S N e
12 Scott Cameron +28 82 88 170
--  Manoj Vohra R 0N = TN 7 S B )
e Bl e | o
Net Net
Earle Atkinson -1 $0.00 1st Gross
T1 David Byrne +2 73 71 144 $100.00 1st Net
T1 | Butch Williams +2 71 73 144 $0.00 2nd Gross

--  Barry Yuill +7 787149 $80.00 2nd Net
3 | Ian Scott +8 72 78 150
-- Rod Dean +8 75:1:75: 1150
--  Brian Buckley RN e R 0 B o
4  Brendan D'arcy +12 80 74 154
-- Gary Nepean +13 81:1:74 1155
5 Doug Graham +14 72 84 156
Gary Elliott +15 | 82 | 75 | 157
--  John Miller +16 78 80 158
--  Allan Wolfe +18 78 82 160
7  Barry Richardson - 74 NS NS

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00
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~r Senior Men's Club Championship _——

TRURO GOLF CLUB

ststststststststststst RoundZLeaderboard JEWELLERS

Sunday Rangs (by Division) - Div 1 Rangs

N N S A

Geoff Hunt $50.00 Birdie on 5
Jay Foster 1 $50.00 Birdie on 17
Robert Watt 1 $50.00 Birdie on 11
Kevin Hayden 1 $50.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00


file:///v2tournaments/10575633776719717106?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10779239322826597322
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—L Senior Men's Club Championship

TRURO GOLF CLUB

ststststststststststst

Round 2 Leaderboard

Sunday Rangs (by Division) - Div 2 Rangs

INGLIS

JEWELLERS

N N

Steve Byrne

Eric Boutilier 1
David Scott 1
Ken Atkinson 1
Eldon (Spud) Arsenault 1

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Birdie on 2
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 4
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00


file:///v2tournaments/10575633779504734963?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
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~r Senior Men's Club Championship _——

TRURO GOLF CLUB
Round 2 Leaderboard JEWELLERS

ststststststststststst

Sunday Rangs (by Division) - Div 3 Rangs

N N

Ian Scott $20.00 Paron 1, Paron 16
Rod Dean 2 $20.00 Paron 11, Paron 18
Earle Atkinson 2 $20.00 Paron 3, Paron 6
Gary Nepean 1 $10.00 Birdie on 4
Doug Graham 1 $10.00 Birdie on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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